A Member of CHTC FONG‘S International Group
Aerodynamic High Temperature
Dyeing Machine
THEN AIRFLOW - AIRJETWIN
ADVANTAGES
FEATURES
AIRJETWIN HIGH TEMPERATURE AIRFLOW DYEING MACHINE, OUR LATEST GENERATION OF DYEING EQUIPMENT,  IS LAUNCHED TO
FULFILL THE VARIOUS STRINGENT REQUIREMENTS OF DYEING PROCESS. THROUGH FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS (FEA), THE AIRFLOW

7  Vessel Base Self-Cleaning and Filtering Device
8    FC68 Program Controller
1 2 3
5 6 7 8
4
AIRJETWIN | 5
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Series Blower Power
 (kW)
Max. Capacity
 (kg)
Dimension (mm)
L W  H
AIRJETWIN
Medium Batch
AIRJETWIN-30 7.5 30 3600 4200 3400
AIRJETWIN-60 11 60 4000 4500 3600
AIRJETWIN
250 kg
Series
AIRJETWIN-250 22 250 4850 5800 4250
AIRJETWIN-500 45 500 5850 6000 4250
AIRJETWIN-750 75 750 7300 6300 4250
AIRJETWIN-1000 90 1000 8450 6450 4250
AIRJETWIN-1500 132 1500 10900 6550 4250
AIRJETWIN
300 kg
Series
AIRJETWIN-300 22 300 5000 5800 4250
AIRJETWIN-600 45 600 6150 6000 4250
AIRJETWIN-900 75 900 7750 6300 4250
AIRJETWIN-1200 90 1200 9050 6450 4250
AIRJETWIN-1800 132 1800 11800 6550 4250
Design Temperature: 140 °C    Design pressure: 3 bar.  All major parts wetted by dyeing liquid and subject to pressure loading is fabricated with
high quality corrosion resistant stainless steel, grade 316Ti/316L/316/1.4571/1.4404/1.4401.
H
L